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Fr. James Narithookil CMI 

Fr. Stanley Chelliyil CMI 

Fr. Minesh Sebastian C
M
I
 

Fr. Bastin Mangalathil CMI 

Mr. Tony Joseph 
Mrs. Binnat Annie Jose 

Mrs. Babli Jose 

SCHOOL 
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 2025-2026 

Mrs. Sunitha Antony 

Dr. Joy Joseph 

Mr. S. J. Annassery 

Chavara Hills CMIPublic School 
An 

Institution 
Ruo 
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y
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IKurianad[ 

Designation in SMC 
President 

Vice -President 

Member Secretary 

Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Board Nominee 

Board Nominee 

Occupation with Address 
Prior, St. Vincent Monastery, 
Pala 
Prior, St. Anne's Monastery, 
Kurianad 
Principal, Chavara Hills CMI 
Public School, Kurianad 
Administrative Director, 
Chavara Hills C

M
I
 Public 

School, Kurianad 
Edathanal, Kurianad 

Academic Co-ordinator 
Chavara Hills CMI Public 
School, 
Kurianad 
Teacher, Chavara Hills CMI 
Public School, Kurianad 
Principal., Kendriya 
Vidyalaya Rubber Board, 
Kottayam 

Telephone No. 
8547432462 

Teacher, Emmanuel's H. S. S, 
9447820723 

Kothanalloor 

Principal, Jawahar Navodaya 
Vidyalaya, Kulamavu, Idukki 

9447306089 

9747271640 

9037372385 

9946624777 

9176386301 

9656463622 

9446032362 

9495543727 



11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

Fr. Santhosh Mathenkunnel CMI 

Fr. Sabu Koodappattu CMI 
Fr. Mathew Kareethara CMI 

Mrs. Sandhya Zacharias 

Mrs. Bindu Thomas 

Dr. Brincy Mathew 

Dr. Nimmy Paul 

Mrs. Shyby Varghese 

Mrs. Divya Augustine 

Dr. Anju Rose George 

PRINCIPAL 

CHAVARA HILLS CMI PUBLICSCHOOL 
KURIANAD P.O., KOTTAYAM (DIST.) 

KERALA -686 636 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Trust Nominee 

Trust Nominee 

Trust Nominee 

Trust Nominee 

Trust Nominee 

Trust Nominee 

Trust Nominee 

Vicar Provincial, 
CMI St. Joseph Province, 
Kottayam 
Principal, Chavara Public 
School, Pala 
Principal, Marygiri Public 
School, Koothattukulam 
Assistant Professor, Nirmala 
Training College, Thalacode 

9495303904 

MANAGER 

9605799774 

Village Officer, Veliyannoor 
9446838093 

CHAMARA MILLS CMI PUBUIC SCHOOL 
CURAAD PO, OTTAAM (DISI) 

9447330162 

Professor, Devamatha 
College, Kuravilangadu 

Assistant Professor, Govt. 
Medical College, Kottayam 
Teacher, St. Anne's Higher 
Secondary School, Kurianad 
Manager, State Bank of India 9846284353 
Thrissur 

IENALA-
606 636 

9947654015 

9446442808 

Doctor, Community Health 
9496464025 

Centre , Pampady 

9447069276 

9747014235 
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