



**SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 2025-2026**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Designation in SMC</b>	<b>Occupation with Address</b>	<b>Telephone No.</b>
1.	Fr. James Narithookil CMI	President	Prior, St. Vincent Monastery, Pala	8547432462
2.	Fr. Stanley Chelliyil CMI	Vice - President	Prior, St. Anne's Monastery, Kurianad	9447306089
3.	Fr. Minesh Sebastian CMI	Member Secretary	Principal, Chavara Hills CMI Public School, Kurianad	9747271640
4.	Fr. Bastin Mangalathil CMI	Member	Administrative Director, Chavara Hills CMI Public School, Kurianad	9037372385
5.	Mr. Tony Joseph	Parent Member	Edathanal, Kurianad	9946624777
6.	Mrs. Binnat Annie Jose	Parent Member	Teacher, Emmanuel's H. S. S, Kothanalloor	9447820723
7.	Mrs. Babli Jose	Teacher Member	Academic Co-ordinator Chavara Hills CMI Public School, Kurianad	9176386301
8.	Mrs. Sunitha Antony	Teacher Member	Teacher, Chavara Hills CMI Public School, Kurianad	9656463622
9.	Dr. Joy Joseph	Board Nominee	Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya Rubber Board, Kottayam	9446032362
10.	Mr. S. J. Annassery	Board Nominee	Principal, Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, Kulamavu, Idukki	9495543727

11.	Fr. Santhosh Mathenkunnel CMI	Member	Vicar Provincial, CMI St. Joseph Province, Kottayam	9495303904
12.	Fr. Sabu Koodappattu CMI	Member	Principal, Chavara Public School, Pala	9605799774
13.	Fr. Mathew Kareethara CMI	Member	Principal, Marygiri Public School, Koothattukulam	9447330162
14.	Mrs. Sandhya Zacharias	Trust Nominee	Assistant Professor,Nirmala Training College, Thalacode	9947654015
15.	Mrs. Bindu Thomas	Trust Nominee	Village Officer, Veliyannoor	9446838093
16.	Dr. Brinny Mathew	Trust Nominee	Professor, Devamatha College, Kuravilangadu	9446442808
17.	Dr. Nimmy Paul	Trust Nominee	Assistant Professor, Govt. Medical College, Kottayam	9447069276
18.	Mrs. Shyby Varghese	Trust Nominee	Teacher, St. Anne's Higher Secondary School, Kurianad	9747014235
19.	Mrs. Divya Augustine	Trust Nominee	Manager, State Bank of India Thrissur	9846284353
20.	Dr. Anju Rose George	Trust Nominee	Doctor, Community Health Centre , Pampady	9496464025



*Rashmi*

PRINCIPAL

CHAVARA HILLS CMI PUBLIC SCHOOL  
KURIANAD P.O., KOTTAYAM (DIST.)  
KERALA - 686 636

*Rashmi*

MANAGER  
CHAVARA HILLS CMI PUBLIC SCHOOL  
ALJAMAD P.O., KOTTAYAM (DIST.)  
KERALA - 686 636